
FY 16-17 Exhibit A

City of La Habra Heights

Itemized Written Report of Delinquent Solid Waste Disposal Fees Pursuant to Municpal Code Section 4.3.112

for Council Meeting on: 7/13/2017

APN # Property Address Property Owner Name

Delinquent 

Amount

 20% 

Administrative 

Fee 

 Total Amount 

Due If Liened 

8239-003-005 2255 AHUACATE BLACKWELL ROBERT B 115.18$                 23.04$                    138.22$                      

8236-021-012 1454 ANGOLA URIBE DANIEL 473.17$                 94.63$                    567.80$                      

8238-001-019 301 E AVOCADO CREST LEWIS WILBUR L 93.72$                    18.74$                    112.46$                      

8238-004-023 310 E AVOCADO CREST SAMARIN DAVID AND LINDA 962.41$                 192.48$                 1,154.89$                   

8238-004-042 430 E AVOCADO CREST LYSTER RUSSELL III AND ROBYN 36.80$                    7.36$                      44.16$                        

8238-012-005 1136 E AVOCADO CREST LEE RONALD E AND JEANETTE T 353.04$                 70.61$                    423.65$                      

8238-012-005 1136 E AVOCADO CREST LEE RONALD E AND JEANETTE T 137.37$                 27.47$                    164.84$                      

8236-020-006 1516 BONNIE JEAN SAUCEDO HENRY AND KIMBERLY 297.49$                 59.50$                    356.99$                      

8267-001-023 1333 CAMINATA GREEN DIANA F 255.58$                 51.12$                    306.70$                      

8237-002-002 2217 CANONITA QUINTO VERONICA AND PETER 272.92$                 54.58$                    327.50$                      

8237-001-002 2280 CANONITA GONZALES ROBERT P AND MELVA M 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8239-011-009 704 CHURCH HILL KIM SOO M 392.72$                 78.54$                    471.26$                      

8238-013-001 1558 N CYPRESS LORD RONALD H AND IRENE D 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8238-024-009 630 DOROTHEA WOLFARTH RICHARD A 295.48$                 59.10$                    354.58$                      

8238-011-014 1005 DOROTHEA UGALDE RAUL 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8238-012-012 1033 DOROTHEA COSTALES STEVEN A 70.12$                    14.02$                    84.14$                        

8267-003-006 1144 DOROTHEA JOHNSON ROYCE W AND CAROLYN 368.10$                 73.62$                    441.72$                      

8267-002-005 1333 DOROTHEA WYBACZYNSKY TARAS 332.68$                 66.54$                    399.22$                      

8266-015-002 1943 DOROTHEA ROSECRANS CRAIG 149.76$                 29.95$                    179.71$                      

8239-025-005 222 EAST SCHICK BRIAN AND MICHELE 119.32$                 23.86$                    143.18$                      

8239-024-015 370 EAST DE LUCA ANTHONY AND NICOLINA R 49.15$                    9.83$                      58.98$                        

8266-008-013 1141 EAST CHAN CHUNG N AND LISA J 40.35$                    8.07$                      48.42$                        

8266-010-019 1381 EAST WILCUT JERRY E AND TERI A 35.06$                    7.01$                      42.07$                        

8237-011-014 2040 EL CAJONITA JAMES DORCAS Y 86.92$                    17.38$                    104.30$                      

8240-035-013 2325 EL EMPINO PLANA JOSE A AND MARENTES ADA I 123.42$                 24.68$                    148.10$                      

8238-027-028 1323 EL PASEO SARINANA DAVID AND BLANCA M TRUST SARINANA FAMILY TRUST 72.62$                    14.52$                    87.14$                        

8224-002-001 1239 EL TERRAZA CYMBOLIN ROBERT T AND ELIZABETH 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      
8240-014-021 1660 EL TRAVESIA MAGANZINI FRANK AND TOMLA J 339.65$                 67.93$                    407.58$                      
8240-012-034 105 ENCANADA GARCIA JERRY S AND MERCEDES F 191.96$                 38.39$                    230.35$                      

8240-023-037 701 ENCANADA BHAKTA DILIPBHAI K AND HEENAKUMARI D 132.91$                 26.58$                    159.49$                      

8240-023-037 701 ENCANADA BHAKTA DILIPBHAI K AND HEENAKUMARI D 63.97$                    12.79$                    76.76$                        
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8237-002-017 907 ENCANADA SALTI ESTELLA TRUST ESTELLA SALTI TRUST 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8239-014-002 634 GREEN VIEW NIXON STEPHEN J TRUST 75.12$                    15.02$                    90.14$                        

8239-002-010 673 GREEN VIEW DESAI NARENDRA AND NIRUPAMA 750.44$                 150.09$                 900.53$                      

8240-012-033 2021 HACIENDA WELLS FARGO BANK NA TR 357.72$                 71.54$                    429.26$                      

8240-011-014 2157 HACIENDA HACIENDA ROAD TRUST 152.74$                 30.55$                    183.29$                      

8267-028-023 1350 KASHLAN CHU FELIPE T 561.02$                 112.20$                 673.22$                      

8238-006-004 603 LAMAT GALLARZO KENNETH 265.92$                 53.18$                    319.10$                      

8238-006-008 723 LAMAT ROSSMAN CHARLES I JR 284.70$                 56.94$                    341.64$                      

8236-003-031 1509 LE FLORE CAPPON JAMES P AND ELIZABETH 2,010.95$              402.19$                 2,413.14$                   

8236-011-008 1548 LE FLORE BANK OF NY MELLON 2007-OA7 TR 355.54$                 71.11$                    426.65$                      

8236-008-005 1818 LE FLORE DE YOUNG TYLER D AND BAILEY M 417.42$                 83.48$                    500.90$                      

8239-034-002 132 LEUCADIA WOOLEY RICHARD AND CATHERINE 469.61$                 93.92$                    563.53$                      

8239-032-002 237 LEUCADIA BABASHOFF ALLAN AND KATHLEEN 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8239-033-001 368 LEUCADIA CASTRO FERNANDO AND YAMILE 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8238-020-008 1333 MAYAPAN SHUBIN DAVID W AND JOAN TRUST SHUBIN TRUST 84.54$                    16.91$                    101.45$                      

8267-031-017 1340 MAYAPAN ALDAMA CHRISTOPHER TRUST CHRISTOPHER ALDAMA TRUST 77.28$                    15.46$                    92.74$                        

8238-018-001 1400 MAYAPAN LU STEVE AND NICKY P TRUST LU FAMILY TRUST 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8238-020-014 1405 MAYAPAN IRVINE CAPITAL VI 51.04$                    10.21$                    61.25$                        

8267-024-007 1246 MEADOWLAND BECRIS DIMITRIOS 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8267-012-012 2455 OAK RANCH ALAAMA ABDULMOUTI TRUST ALAAMA FAMILY TRUST 423.09$                 84.62$                    507.71$                      

8239-008-015 2221 PAPAYA ARTHUR DAVID S TRUST DAVID S ARTHUR TRUST 312.98$                 62.60$                    375.58$                      

8236-001-001 1004 PICAACHO LOUGH PHILLIP W AND AIDA 37.56$                    7.51$                      45.07$                        

8236-001-002 1068 PICAACHO COLLINS LUCY E AND CHRIS 50.59$                    10.12$                    60.71$                        

8238-003-011 1743 PUEBLO CREST KAUFFMAN MAZZI FAMILY TRUST 737.70$                 147.54$                 885.24$                      

8238-005-018 1756 PUEBLO CREST ROGOFF STEVE G AND DUNYA N 474.46$                 94.89$                    569.35$                      

8267-015-012 2051 RANCH HILL MATRIX OIL MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8239-038-002 105 REPOSADO NORWICH PETER  400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8266-011-028 1820 SHARPLESS DING ZHEHENG 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8240-005-002 251 W SKYLINE LINDBLADE VERNON L AND MARILYN L 333.26$                 66.65$                    399.91$                      

8237-020-006 1774 SOLEJAR SANCHEZ DELIA  69.80$                    13.96$                    83.76$                        

8266-009-007 2364 VALLE MINASIAN CRAIG W & ANN D 35.06$                    7.01$                      42.07$                        

752 VIA PATRICIO YVONNE PAKER 54.32$                    10.86$                    65.18$                        

8240-015-005 1730 VIRAZON JAEGER CHRISTINE 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8238-021-022 1544 WALNUT KYEES ANITRA K TRUST ANITRA K KYEES TRUST 355.92$                 71.18$                    427.10$                      

8237-005-005 345 WEST KUO CHENSHAY AND SUH JIUAN Y 44.36$                    8.87$                      53.23$                        

8237-009-002 459 WEST MATRIX OIL MANAGEMENT CORPORATION 151.98$                 30.40$                    182.38$                      

8236-022-008 1020 WEST VENEGAS JUAN C AND CRISTINA 400.22$                 80.04$                    480.26$                      

8236-013-013 1615 WEST PERINE ROBERT AND MICHELLE 40.06$                    8.01$                      48.07$                        

8236-015-005 1738 WEST HUGGINS GLEN AND STEVEN G 195.30$                 39.06$                    234.36$                      

1538 WEST RD EUGENIA FOSTER 44.36$                    8.87$                      53.23$                        

20,739.79$        4,147.96$          24,887.75$            



FY 14-15 and FY 15-16 Exhibit A

City of La Habra Heights

Itemized Written Report of Delinquent Solid Waste Disposal Fees Pursuant to Municpal Code Section 4.3.112

for Council Meeting on: 7/13/2017

APN # Property Address Property Owner Name

Delinquent 

Amount

 Penalty 

Amount 

 Total Amount 

Due If Liened 

8239-003-005 2255 AHUACATE BLACKWELL ROBERT B 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8240-012-002 2048 ARDSHEAL MARTINEZ FRANK E 36.80$               25.00$               61.80$                   

8239-036-004 149 CANADA SOMBRE WOODWARD JON M 202.19$             25.00$               227.19$                 

8237-001-002 2280 CANONITA GONZALES ROBERT P AND MELVA M 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8238-018-012 1653 CYPRESS RODRIGUEZ DOLORES 239.06$             25.00$               264.06$                 

8238-018-012 1653 CYPRESS RODRIGUEZ DOLORES 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8238-013-001 1558 CYPRESS LORD RONALD H AND IRENE D 160.80$             25.00$               185.80$                 

8238-011-014 1005 DOROTHEA UGALDE RAUL 332.71$             25.00$               357.71$                 

8239-024-015 370 EAST DE LUCA ANTHONY AND NICOLINA R 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8239-023-010 156 EAST RAMIREZ EUGENE G AND ROMERO RAMIREZ SANDRA 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8238-027-037 752 EL PASEO SARINANA JUAN A AND GRACIELA 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8224-002-001 1239 EL TERRAZA CYMBOLIN ROBERT T AND ELIZABTEH 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8237-002-017 907 ENCANADA SALTI ESTELLA TRUST ESTELLA SALTI TRUST 160.05$             25.00$               185.05$                 

8239-017-019 2020 HACIENDA LEE KWAN H 45.81$               25.00$               70.81$                   

8240-035-019 2250 LAS PALOMAS FRICKER RUDOLF JR 218.30$             25.00$               243.30$                 

8236-006-005 1885 LE FLORE POTEAT GEORGE H AND DOROTHY 184.00$             25.00$               209.00$                 

8239-032-002 237 LEUCADIA BABASHOFF ALLAN AND KATHLEEN 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8239-033-001 368 LEUCADIA CASTRO FERNANDO AND YAMILE 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8238-018-001 1400 MAYAPAN LU STEVE AND NICKY P TRUST LU FAMILY TRUST 182.55$             25.00$               207.55$                 

8267-024-007 1246 MEADOWLAND BECRIS DIMITRIOS 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8267-015-012 2051 RANCH HILL BROWN PXP PROPERTIES LLC ET AL 186.50$             25.00$               211.50$                 

8239-038-002 105 REPOSADO NORWICH PETER 133.19$             25.00$               158.19$                 

8266-011-028 1820 SHARPLESS SAMARIN DAVID AND LINDA 184.00$             25.00$               209.00$                 

8240-015-005 1730 VIRAZON JAEGER CHRISTINE 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8236-015-005 1738 WEST HUGGINS GLEN & STEVEN G 220.80$             25.00$               245.80$                 

8236-013-005 1675 WEST THR CALIFORNIA LP 167.09$             25.00$               192.09$                 

8237-006-007 373 WEST HARTLEY CRYSTAL E 149.70$             25.00$               174.70$                 

5,232.35$          675.00$             5,907.35$              
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